
2026 Southeast Xtravaganza Results Youth Sidepot
Section No Contestant Hometown Horse BBR No Classes Result Place Amount
1st Go 96 Josie Thompson Decatur, TN Its Eazy Bein Famous 14988 OBY 15.599 1D-1 $560
2nd Go 83 Will Harrington Whitesburg, GA Zeros French Socks 20415 OBY 15.697 1D-2 $420
1st Go 83 Will Harrington Whitesburg, GA Zeros French Socks 20415 OBY 15.700 1D-3 $280
2nd Go 2 Case Wininger Cottontown, TN Streak Of Fire OY 15.760 1D-4 $140
2nd Go 154 Josie Thompson Decatur, TN Famousjeff 14988 OY 15.795 1D-5
2nd Go 100 Cheyenne Viva Ringgold, GA Flomoney 24140 OBY 15.884 1D-6
1st Go 9 Avery Shelton Petersburg, TN Trump 2020 OY 15.984 1D-7
1st Go 32 Grace Hancock Waconia, MN Bullys Flash N Dash 20941 OBY 16.100 2D-1 $466
1st Go 194 Layla Windsor Horton, AL GQHDancingvictory 21639 OFY 16.104 2D-2 $350
1st Go 154 Josie Thompson Decatur, TN Famousjeff 14988 OY 16.111 2D-3 $233
2nd Go 188 Laurel Knight Jackson, TN Blazin Bling OY 16.118 2D-4 $58
2nd Go 125 Kylie Ezell Ten Mile, TN Buckyafalcon Judge Guy 21834 OY 16.118 2D-4 $58
1st Go 125 Kylie Ezell Ten Mile, TN Buckyafalcon Judge Guy 21834 OY 16.124 2D-6
2nd Go 65 Case Wininger Cottontown, TN Thisfrostisonfire OY 16.181 2D-7
2nd Go 89 Landry Orr Lebanon, TN Pocket Rocket Pearl OBY 16.282 2D-8
2nd Go 32 Grace Hancock Waconia, MN Bullys Flash N Dash 20941 OBY 16.299 2D-9
1st Go 2 Case Wininger Cottontown, TN Streak Of Fire OY 16.322 2D-10
1st Go 48 Cheyenne Viva Ringgold, GA JL Roc The Bar 24140 OBY 16.333 2D-11
2nd Go 9 Avery Shelton Petersburg, TN Trump 2020 OY 16.333 2D-11
2nd Go 95 Lucy Bingham College Grove, TN I Choose Mango 24959 OY 16.352 2D-13
2nd Go 213 Brinlee Bunney Humboldt, TN Pals Chasin Dueces 25033 OY 16.422 2D-14
1st Go 65 Case Wininger Cottontown, TN Thisfrostisonfire OY 16.444 2D-15
2nd Go 178 Kylie Ezell Ten Mile, TN Drift Ta Dash 21834 OY 16.456 2D-16
1st Go 95 Lucy Bingham College Grove, TN I Choose Mango 24959 OY 16.464 2D-17
2nd Go 116 Ryder Aull Oliver Springs, TN This Money Runs 20866 OY 16.475 2D-18
1st Go 188 Laurel Knight Jackson, TN Blazin Bling OY 16.512 2D-19
2nd Go 96 Josie Thompson Decatur, TN Its Eazy Bein Famous 14988 OBY 16.515 2D-20
1st Go 203 Josie Thompson Decatur, TN TF Streakinfirewater 14988 OY 16.563 2D-21
1st Go 45 Ashlyn Leatherman Greenfield, IN Why So Famous 24973 OY 16.590 2D-22
1st Go 121 Emalyn Leatherman Greenfield, IN Colorless Fame 24974 OY 16.595 2D-23
1st Go 234 Mason Windsor Horton, AL Hancocks Blue Antics 21640 OY 16.602 3D-1 $373
2nd Go 159 Addison Brummett Lebanon, TN Sudden Casino Fame OY 16.603 3D-2 $280
2nd Go 234 Mason Windsor Horton, AL Hancocks Blue Antics 21640 OY 16.613 3D-3 $139
2nd Go 227 Laurel Knight Jackson, TN Miz Fabulous OY 16.614 3D-4 $139
2nd Go 157 Kendalynne Terry Houlka, MS Eyem Heavenly 24756 OY 16.625 3D-5
2nd Go 194 Layla Windsor Horton, AL GQHDancingvictory 21639 OFY 16.635 3D-6
1st Go 7 Cheyenne Viva Ringgold, GA VC Red Robin 24140 OBY 16.656 3D-7
2nd Go 99 Mia Scaramuzzini Walton, KY Imfreakinwickedguys 20457 OY 16.656 3D-7
1st Go 213 Brinlee Bunney Humboldt, TN Pals Chasin Dueces 25033 OY 16.715 3D-9
1st Go 11 Rozlyn James Mount Juliet, TN Preciousrockthefire OBY 16.739 3D-10
2nd Go 172 Lindsay Voshell Queen Anne, MD Justfastdial 20881 OBY 16.760 3D-11
1st Go 224 Tristyn Hays Dover, FL Flyin Jet Feathers OY 16.794 3D-12
1st Go 159 Addison Brummett Lebanon, TN Sudden Casino Fame OY 16.807 3D-13
1st Go 157 Kendalynne Terry Houlka, MS Eyem Heavenly 24756 OY 16.837 3D-14
1st Go 99 Mia Scaramuzzini Walton, KY Imfreakinwickedguys 20457 OY 16.853 3D-15
1st Go 193 Mason Windsor Horton, AL GQH Chocolatini 21640 OY 16.861 3D-16
1st Go 178 Kylie Ezell Ten Mile, TN Drift Ta Dash 21834 OY 16.891 3D-17
1st Go 172 Lindsay Voshell Queen Anne, MD Justfastdial 20881 OBY 16.943 3D-18
2nd Go 11 Rozlyn James Mount Juliet, TN Preciousrockthefire OBY 16.989 3D-19
2nd Go 68 Kylie Ezell Ten Mile, TN Tuff 21834 OY 16.996 3D-20
1st Go 15 Layne Southern Sneedivlle, TN Continel Streaky OBY 17.018 3D-21
2nd Go 120 Lindsay Voshell Queen Anne, MD Lil Pistol Annie 20881 OBY 17.052 3D-22
2nd Go 198 Caroline Williams Moselle, MS Arrow 23406 OY 17.163 4D-1 $245
2nd Go 10 Kylie Ezell Ten Mile, TN Cowboys Packin Money 21834 OY 17.163 4D-1 $245
1st Go 68 Kylie Ezell Ten Mile, TN Tuff 21834 OY 17.192 4D-3 $140
1st Go 120 Lindsay Voshell Queen Anne, MD Lil Pistol Annie 20881 OBY 17.212 4D-4 $35



2026 Southeast Xtravaganza Results Youth Sidepot
Section No Contestant Hometown Horse BBR No Classes Result Place Amount
2nd Go 228 Caroline Williams Moselle, MS Moe Command 23406 OY 17.212 4D-4 $35
2nd Go 193 Mason Windsor Horton, AL GQH Chocolatini 21640 OY 17.281 4D-6
2nd Go 156 Emerson-Kate Mitchell Raphine, VA Itzan Indy Partee 24267 OY 17.296 4D-7
1st Go 198 Caroline Williams Moselle, MS Arrow 23406 OY 17.316 4D-8
2nd Go 152 Olivia Partin Winchester, TN To Believe 24981 OY 17.381 4D-9
1st Go 228 Caroline Williams Moselle, MS Moe Command 23406 OY 17.389 4D-10
1st Go 156 Emerson-Kate Mitchell Raphine, VA Itzan Indy Partee 24267 OY 17.571 4D-11
1st Go 38 Reese Southern Sneedivlle, TN Duke OY 18.220 5D-1 $187
2nd Go 79 Madalynn Stephens Augusta, WV Apollo OY 18.391 5D-2 $140
2nd Go 38 Reese Southern Sneedivlle, TN Duke OY 18.819 5D-3 $93
2nd Go 143 Cheyenne Viva Ringgold, GA Ariana Sunrisa 24140 OBY 19.039 5D-4 $47
2nd Go 215 Kaylee Rankin Lebanon, TN Doc Needsa Margarita 23656 OY 19.042 5D-5
2nd Go 23 Carlee Christian Thompsons Station, TN Sweetest Lynx OY 19.176 5D-6
1st Go 23 Carlee Christian Thompsons Station, TN Sweetest Lynx OY 19.195 5D-7
1st Go 79 Madalynn Stephens Augusta, WV Apollo OY 19.215 5D-8
1st Go 215 Kaylee Rankin Lebanon, TN Doc Needsa Margarita 23656 OY 19.937 5D-9
1st Go 28 Landry Orr Lebanon, TN Suddenly Fame Us OBY 15.879+5 NT
1st Go 64 Rozlyn James Mount Juliet, TN KVS Hez Got Fire OBY 15.982+5 NT
2nd Go 28 Landry Orr Lebanon, TN Suddenly Fame Us OBY 16.034+5 NT
1st Go 33 Josie Thompson Decatur, TN TF Famous Sparky 14988 OBY 16.111+5 NT
2nd Go 144 Will Harrington Whitesburg, GA Streakin Ms Wink 20415 OBY 16.167+5 NT
1st Go 144 Will Harrington Whitesburg, GA Streakin Ms Wink 20415 OBY 16.186+5 NT
1st Go 100 Cheyenne Viva Ringgold, GA Flomoney 24140 OBY 16.199+5 NT
1st Go 26 Will Harrington Whitesburg, GA Fired Up And Famous 20415 OBY 16.304+5 NT
2nd Go 64 Rozlyn James Mount Juliet, TN KVS Hez Got Fire OBY 16.304+5 NT
2nd Go 33 Josie Thompson Decatur, TN TF Famous Sparky 14988 OBY 16.413+5 NT
2nd Go 121 Emalyn Leatherman Greenfield, IN Colorless Fame 24974 OY 16.464+5 NT
1st Go 101 Addison Brummett Lebanon, TN Bet On A Sassy Cajun OY 16.544+5 NT
2nd Go 45 Ashlyn Leatherman Greenfield, IN Why So Famous 24973 OY 16.670+5 NT
1st Go 227 Laurel Knight Jackson, TN Miz Fabulous OY 16.682+5 NT
1st Go 143 Cheyenne Viva Ringgold, GA Ariana Sunrisa 24140 OBY 16.805+5 NT
2nd Go 224 Tristyn Hays Dover, FL Flyin Jet Feathers OY 16.911+5 NT
2nd Go 15 Layne Southern Sneedivlle, TN Continel Streaky OBY 16.979+5 NT
1st Go 152 Olivia Partin Winchester, TN To Believe 24981 OY 17.117+5 NT
1st Go 58 Maddie Stewart Calhoun, GA My Heart of Steel 24736 OY 17.185+5 NT
2nd Go 55 Ryder Aull Oliver Springs, TN Famous Native 20866 OY 17.290+5 NT
2nd Go 189 Ryder Aull Oliver Springs, TN Streakin N Famus 20866 OY 17.335+5 NT
1st Go 163 Laney Kincaid Spring Hill, TN Promise Im Kool 25017 OY 17.397+5 NT
2nd Go 7 Cheyenne Viva Ringgold, GA VC Red Robin 24140 OBY 17.434+5 NT
2nd Go 48 Cheyenne Viva Ringgold, GA JL Roc The Bar 24140 OBY 17.440+5 NT
1st Go 55 Ryder Aull Oliver Springs, TN Famous Native 20866 OY 17.457+5 NT
1st Go 89 Landry Orr Lebanon, TN Pocket Rocket Pearl OBY 17.475+5 NT
2nd Go 26 Will Harrington Whitesburg, GA Fired Up And Famous 20415 OBY 17.612+5 NT
2nd Go 163 Laney Kincaid Spring Hill, TN Promise Im Kool 25017 OY 17.889+5 NT
1st Go 189 Ryder Aull Oliver Springs, TN Streakin N Famus 20866 OY 17.891+5 NT
1st Go 181 Cheyenne Viva Ringgold, GA GL Johnny Cash 24140 OBY 18.474+5 NT
1st Go 116 Ryder Aull Oliver Springs, TN This Money Runs 20866 OY 20.284+5 NT
2nd Go 101 Addison Brummett Lebanon, TN Bet On A Sassy Cajun OY 16.514+10 NT
1st Go 10 Kylie Ezell Ten Mile, TN Cowboys Packin Money 21834 OY NT NT
2nd Go 58 Maddie Stewart Calhoun, GA My Heart of Steel 24736 OY NT NT
1st Go 21 Lily Knotts Centreville, MD Fast Under Pressure 24960 OY SCR NT
1st Go 29 Clara Hudson Calico Rock, AR Perk of Being Blonde 24041 OY SCR NT
2nd Go 181 Cheyenne Viva Ringgold, GA GL Johnny Cash 24140 OBY SCR NT
2nd Go 29 Clara Hudson Calico Rock, AR Perk of Being Blonde 24041 OY SCR NT
2nd Go 21 Lily Knotts Centreville, MD Fast Under Pressure 24960 OY SCR NT


